CCTV | AutoDome Easy II IP
AutoDome Easy II IP is a rugged, extremely compact, and
easy to install PTZ camera system which incorporates many
features typically only found in traditional high-speed dome
cameras. This discrete, high-speed dome camera has been
specifically designed to deliver uncompromised
functionality and performance at a very affordable price for
indoor and outdoor applications.

IVA
6
Ordering Guide
1 Video Format 4 Color
1 PAL C Charcoal
2 NTSC W White
2 Camera Type 5 Bubble
1 Color (10x) C Clear
T Tinted
3 Housing 6 Intelligent Video Analysis
E Outdoor No IVA
I Indoor IVA IP with IVA
4 | AutoDome Easy II IP
 ø 153.0
  (6.02)
149.9
(5.88)
R50.6
(1.99)
AutoDome Easy II IP Dimensions
 751.9
(29.6)
 444.9
(17.5)
88.8
(3.5)
88.8
(3.5)
Ø11.2 (4x)
(0.44)
3/4-14 NP
SM Threads
Ø153.0
 544.9

(153.0 mm x 133.0 mm), Cast aluminum
Bubble 4.0 in. (10.2 cm), Polycarbonate
Ordering Information
VEZ-211-EWCE Outdoor AutoDome Easy II
IP Clear 10x Color PAL
Outdoor AutoDome Easy II IP white 10x Color
PAL camera with clear bubble
VEZ-211-EWCE
VEZ-221-EWCE Outdoor AutoDome Easy II
IP Clear 10x Color NTSC
Outdoor AutoDome Easy II IP white 10x Color
NTSC camera with clear bubble
VEZ-221-EWCE
VEZ-211-ECCE Outdoor AutoDome Easy II
IP Clear 10x Color PAL
Outdoor AutoDome Easy II IP charcoal 10x Col-
or PAL camera with clear bubble
VEZ-211-ECCE
VEZ-221-ECCE Outdoor AutoDome Easy II
IP Clear 10x Color NTSC
Outdoor AutoDome Easy II IP charcoal 10x Col-
or NTSC camera with clear bubble
VEZ-221-ECCE
VEZ-211-EWTE Outdoor AutoDome Easy II
IP Tinted 10x Color PAL
Outdoor AutoDome Easy II IP white 10x Color
PAL camera with tinted bubble
VEZ-211-EWTE
VEZ-221-EWTE Outdoor AutoDome Easy II
IP Tinted 10x Color NTSC
Outdoor AutoDome Easy II IP white 10x Color
NTSC camera with tinted bubble
VEZ-221-EWTE
VEZ-211-ECTE Outdoor AutoDome Easy II IP
Tinted 10x Color PAL
Outdoor AutoDome Easy II IP charcoal 10x Col-
or PAL camera with tinted bubble
VEZ-211-ECTE
VEZ-221-ECTE Outdoor AutoDome Easy II IP
Tinted 10x Color NTSC
Outdoor AutoDome Easy II IP charcoal 10x Col-
or NTSC camera with tinted bubble
VEZ-221-ECTE
VEZ-211-IWCE Indoor AutoDome Easy II IP
Clear 10x Color PAL
Indoor AutoDome Easy II IP white 10x Color
PAL camera with clear bubble
VEZ-211-IWCE
VEZ-221-IWCE Indoor AutoDome Easy II IP
Clear 10x Color NTSC
Indoor AutoDome Easy II IP white 10x Color
NTSC camera with clear bubble
VEZ-221-IWCE
VEZ-211-ICCE Indoor AutoDome Easy II IP
Clear 10x Color PAL
Indoor AutoDome Easy II IP charcoal 10x Color
PAL camera with clear bubble
VEZ-211-ICCE
VEZ-221-ICCE Indoor AutoDome Easy II IP
Clear 10x Color NTSC
Indoor AutoDome Easy II IP charcoal 10x Color
NTSC camera with clear bubble
VEZ-221-ICCE
VEZ-211-IWTE Indoor AutoDome Easy II IP
Tinted 10x Color PAL
Indoor AutoDome Easy II IP white 10x Color
PAL camera with tinted bubble
VEZ-211-IWTE
AutoDome Easy II IP | 7
Ordering Information
VEZ-221-IWTE Indoor AutoDome Easy II IP
Tinted 10x Color NTSC
Indoor AutoDome Easy II IP white 10x Color
NTSC camera with tinted bubble
VEZ-221-IWTE
VEZ-211-ICTE Indoor AutoDome Easy II IP
Tinted 10x Color PAL
Indoor AutoDome Easy II IP charcoal 10x Color
PAL camera with tinted bubble
VEZ-211-ICTE
VEZ-221-ICTE Indoor AutoDome Easy II IP
Tinted 10x Color NTSC
Indoor AutoDome Easy II IP charcoal 10x Color
NTSC camera with tinted bubble
VEZ-221-ICTE
VEZ-211-EWCEIVA Outdoor AutoDome
Easy II IP with IVA Clear 10x Color PAL
Outdoor AutoDome Easy II IP with IVA, white
10x Color PAL camera with clear bubble
VEZ-211-EWCEIVA
VEZ-221-EWCEIVA Outdoor AutoDome
Easy II IP with IVA Clear 10x Color NTSC
Outdoor AutoDome Easy II IP with IVA, white
10x Color NTSC camera with clear bubble
VEZ-221-EWCEIVA
VEZ-211-ECCEIVA Outdoor AutoDome Easy
II IP with IVA Clear 10x Color PAL
Outdoor AutoDome Easy II IP with IVA, charcoal
10x Color PAL camera with clear bubble
VEZ-ECCEIVA
VEZ-221-ECCEIVA Outdoor AutoDome Easy
II IP with IVA Clear 10x Color NTSC
Outdoor AutoDome Easy II IP with IVA, charcoal
10x Color NTSC camera with clear bubble
VEZ-221-ECCEIVA
VEZ-211-EWTEIVA Outdoor AutoDome
Easy II IP with IVA Tinted 10x Color PAL
Outdoor AutoDome Easy II IP with IVA, white
10x Color PAL camera with tinted bubble
VEZ-211-EWTEIVA
VEZ-221-EWTEIVA Outdoor AutoDome
Easy II IP with IVA Tinted 10x Color NTSC
Outdoor AutoDome Easy II IP with IVA, white
10x Color NTSC camera with tinted bubble
VEZ-221-EWTEIVA
VEZ-211-ECTEIVA Outdoor AutoDome Easy
II IP with IVA Tinted 10x Color PAL
Outdoor AutoDome Easy II IP with IVA, charcoal
10x Color PAL camera with tinted bubble
VEZ-211-ECTEIVA
VEZ-221-ECTEIVA Outdoor AutoDome Easy
II IP with IVA Tinted 10x Color NTSC
Outdoor AutoDome Easy II IP with IVA, charcoal
10x Color NTSC camera with tinted bubble
VEZ-221-ECTEIVA
VEZ-211-IWCEIVA Indoor AutoDome Easy II
IP with IVA Clear 10x Color PAL
Indoor AutoDome Easy II IP with IVA, white 10x
Color PAL camera with clear bubble
VEZ-211-IWCEIVA
VEZ-221-IWCEIVA Indoor AutoDome Easy II
IP with IVA Clear 10x Color NTSC
Indoor AutoDome Easy II IP with IVA, white 10x
Color NTSC camera with clear bubble
VEZ-221-IWCEIVA
Ordering Information
VEZ-211-ICCEIVA Indoor AutoDome Easy II
IP with IVA Clear 10x Color PAL
Indoor AutoDome Easy II IP with IVA, charcoal
10x Color PAL camera with clear bubble
VEZ-211-ICCEIVA
VEZ-221-ICCEIVA Indoor AutoDome Easy II
IP with IVA Clear 10x Color NTSC
Indoor AutoDome Easy II IP with IVA, charcoal
10x Color NTSC camera with clear bubble
VEZ-221-ICCEIVA
VEZ-211-IWTEIVA Indoor AutoDome Easy II
IP with IVA Tinted 10x Color PAL
Indoor AutoDome Easy II IP with IVA, white 10x
Color PAL camera with tinted bubble
VEZ-211-IWTEIVA
VEZ-221-IWTEIVA Indoor AutoDome Easy II
IP with IVA Tinted 10x Color NTSC
Indoor AutoDome Easy II IP with IVA, white 10x
Color NTSC camera with tinted bubble
VEZ-221-IWTEIVA
VEZ-211-ICTEIVA Indoor AutoDome Easy II
IP with IVA Tinted 10x Color PAL
Indoor AutoDome Easy II IP with IVA, charcoal
10x Color PAL camera with tinted bubble
VEZ-211-ICTEIVA
VEZ-221-ICTEIVA Indoor AutoDome Easy II
IP with IVA Tinted 10x Color NTSC
Indoor AutoDome Easy II IP with IVA, charcoal
10x Color NTSC camera with tinted bubble
VEZ-221-ICTEIVA